
Hilding_Cup2014

Hästveda, 2014-09-20

Klass

Pojkar
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

53kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5 Omg. 6 Omg. 7 Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Loke Persson BK Trim
0:40

02
0:28

03
 0  0  0 9.

2 Samim Asafi Tranås Bk
FS 8:0

51
4:00

15
0:15

03
 1  6  9 5.III

3 Lukas Hoier Jensen BK Thor Nyköbing
FS 12:0

54
TÖ 13:0

41
FS 4:0

52
TÖ 12:0

45
 4 18 41 1.I

4 Tobias Ljung BK Trim
1:31

03
TÖ 13:0

46
1:20

05
 1  4 13 8.

5 August Eriksson BK Ore
FS 5:0

56
PS 2:1

32
FS 6:0

54
0:45

03
 3 13 13 3.II

6 Jacob Kenneryd Ljungby BK
0:15

05
0:40

04
 0  0  0 9.

Pool B

1 Islam Bedigov Tranås Bk
FS 4:0

52
FS 8:0

55
FS 4:0

53
FS 4:0

54
 4 20 20 2.I

2 Oskar Hallberg BK Trim
0:17

01
0:13

03
 0  0  0 9.

3 Simon Nilsson Hästveda BK
1:48

04
FS 4:0

52
0:49

01
 1  5 16 7.

4 Gregor Ajdinyan Karlshamns BK
FS 5:12

53 ÖS
1:07

05
0:19

01
 1  5  5 6.III

5 August Lauridsen BK Thor Nyköbing
ÖS

1:21

01
FS 12:0

54
 1  5 12 4.II

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. IV

3-5 Lukas Hoier Jensen - August Eriksson

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. IV

4-1 Gregor Ajdinyan - Islam Bedigov

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 5 August Eriksson BK Ore 3 3.PS 4:3

Pool B 5 August Lauridsen BK Thor Nyköbing 1 4.04:00

Pool A 3 Lukas Hoier Jensen BK Thor Nyköbing 4 1.TÜ 12:0

Pool B 1 Islam Bedigov Tranås Bk 0 2.00:53

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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